
 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

       WEEK OF:      01/06/2020 

                 WEEK OF:    01/13/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
          

1. Mullen, Peter T  98380  

2. Wright, James D  347250  

3. Rockson, Eric  410420  

4. Rosa, Eliezer Jr.  412500  

5. Anthony, Michael  435090  

6. Mcknight, Aisha  447940  

7. Yackaboskie, David E  452300  

8. Jenkins, Robert A.  475370  

9. Franco, Justin G.  501970  

10. Caucci, Sam. J.  505950  

11. Seymour, Richard Jr.  509810  

12. Feeley, Neal Jr.  509820  

13. Kondor, Shaun  520290  

14. Rybczynski, Jonathan 520520  

15. Kochanek, Adrienne  522630  

16. Colabella, Thomas  536120  

17. Campbell, Demari  496890  

18. Carroll, Andre  543187  

19. Howe, Nicholas  543192  

20. Patel, Krunal   508900  

21. McCarthy, Kevin   544909 * 

22. Reiser, Ray 546258  

23. Abuzahrieh, Nader 545264  

24. Rasmussen, Jennifer 546254  

25. Breitenbruck, Travis 546252  

26. Nazaire, Christopher   546261  

27. Driz, Reynold   546268  

1. Wright, James D  347250  

2. Anthony, Michael  435090  

3. Blake, Shane  443270  

4. Mazzella, Anthony C  432930  

5. Yackaboskie, David E  452300  

6. Little, Lateefah M.  499340  

7. Ransom, Jena N.  503920  

8. Mccarthy, Joseph  507950  

9. Feeley, Neal Jr.  509820  

10. Kondor, Shaun  520290  

11. Rybczynski, Jonathan 520520  

12. Kochanek, Adrienne  522630  

13. Sonnenberg, Thomas  525220  

14. Hayes, Patrick  525200  

15. Howe, Nicholas  543192  

16. Patel, Krunal   508900  

17. Molina, Isaac 545867  

18. Beddall, Katelynn 545878  

19. Roemmele III, Charles   545865  

20. Ahmadzai, Edris   545863  

21. Martin, Airean 545866  

22. Cwick, Joshua 545876  

23. Watson, Desean   543130  

24. Lane, Shaun   544037  

25. Webb, Samatha 545067  

26. Lyons, Kristian T   544397  

27. Saunders, Demetrius 544316  

28. Denny, Andrea 545613  

29. Riddick, Khalil   546270  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

   WEEK OF:     01/20/2020 

                          WEEK OF: 1/27/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Peebles, Aldean  96840  

2. Wright, James D  347250  

3. Tarpey, Daniel P  457020  

4. Burgos-Figueroa, Felix  457640  

5. Pashley, John D.  472890  

6. Stewart, Patman  453840  

7. Little, Lateefah M.  499340  

8. Grant, Joseph  543787  

9. Coppola, Chris  521240  

10. Talley, Vincent   544916 * 

11. Bruno, Raymond 544913 * 

12. Gabriel Jr, Thomas M   545241  

13. Mason, Antwan 544035  

14. Scully, Meghan 545561  

15. Guglielmo, Edward   545567  

16. Fowler, Rahzahn   545580  

17. Dandridge, Javar 545569  

18. Bentley, Jordon  545581  

19. Jenkins, Zayn 545578  

20. Kenjorski, Layla 545562  

21. Kean, Leigh  545577  

22. Street, Tameka 545576  

23. Catching, Jazmyne  545568  

24. Frazier, Blanche 545559  

25. Yorbrough, Tyree  543594  

26. Matusiak, Kevin 545877  

27. Baker, Diaga    545881  

28. Kaplan, Jay    545889  

29. Gerardi, Carmine    545872  

1. Dzincielewski, Stephen C  80840  

2. Wright, James D  347250  

3. Williams, Gilbert (Kuntry)  456170  

4. Burgos-Figueroa, Felix  457640  

5. Pfeiffer, Christopher  479420  

6. Mera, Luis  501930  

7. Fresco, Peter  522510  

8. Kaucher, Stacey L  525130  

9. Mountzouris, David  525250  

10. Madera, Maximo  527540  

11. North, Vincent  542200  

12. Tymczak-Pawling, Deborah  542202  

13. Birbilis, George  542514  

14. Kennedy, Siobhan M  542880  

15. Pritchard, Antonio  544112  

16. Watkins, Michael  544908 * 

17. Ely, John   543762 * 

18. Baker, Calton 544923 * 

19. Bruno, Raymond 544913 * 

20. Luke, Daniel   544912 * 

21. Jackson, Rahsaan   544928 * 

22. Kelly, Jeffrey S Jr  544163  

23. Sponziello, Vincent 545249  

24. Sollog, Peter 545231  

25. Rios, Eric J  545247  

26. White, Gerald Lee    545232  

27. Dzienisiewski Jr, Richard 545248  

28. Segarra, Peter 545250  

29. Bovino, Randy S  545233  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

            Week Of:    02/03/2020 

                WEEK OF:      02/10/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Woods, Desmond L  291620  

2. Bradley, Roger  340650  

3. Philistin, Wilson  428390  

4. Davis, Jerrold P  429510  

5. Scarano, Joseph  431560  

6. Romano, John  432470  

7. Deppenschmidt, Hans  456030  

8. Deny, Pierre J  456980  

9. Greer, James D III  456990  

10. Burgos-Figueroa, Felix  457640  

11. Mcseed, Terrelle  477050  

12. Sitarz, Mariusz  501870  

13. Caucci, Sam. J.  505950  

14. Pollard, Kevin  509840  

15. Mendez, Jeremy  515470  

16. Clancy, Raymond  518590  

17. Lombardi, Patrick  518600  

18. Johnson, Glenn  471800  

19. Johnson, Andre  525260  

20. Ridolfino, Anthony  525210  

21. Benitez, Miguel  533660  

22. Cappetto, Michael  536140  

23. Williamson, Johnny Jr.  543182  

24. Rodriguez, Naythanuel B  526600  

25. Jackson-Coleman, Cydney  544614  

26. Heisse IV, Robert   544911 * 

27. Williams, Mandala   544927 * 

28. Williams, Shakisha   544921 * 

1. Peebles, Aldean  96840  

2. Hohenstein, Charles  97710  

3. Mckenna, Sean P  98450  

4. Philistin, Wilson  428390  

5. Edouard, Doris M.  453150  

6. Spiak, John  484090  

7. Miller, Edward M  493240  

8. Tillman, Michelle  502110  

9. Rocchio, Pat  507820  

10. Connolly, Thomas M III  515420  

11. Donlen, Ryan  515430  

12. Clancy, Raymond  518590  

13. Gianna, Angelina  520360 IQ 

14. Sonnenberg, Thomas  525220  

15. Hayes, Patrick  525200  

16. Dellostritto, Paul Jr  533810  

17. Patterson, Thomas  536020  

18. Brown, Brian  542518  

19. Stigliano, Michael  542884  

20. Murdock, Antara  432420  

21. Barnes, Bernard D  543786  

22. Wizda, Christian  544621  

23. Roberts, Andre 544619  

24. Balsamo, Timothy 544610  

25. Zysk, Robert 544612  

26. Coppola, Robert 544606  

27. Pagan, Christopher  544626  

28. Riva, Robert  544078  

29. Byles, Christopher  544920 * 



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                    WEEK OF:      02/17/2020 

               WEEK OF:      2/24/2020 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Worrell, Ian R (Boats)  49760  

2. Wenner, Kimberly  406090  

3. Candelaria, Raymond  423280  

4. Stroz, Kerry Ann  442480  

5. Beasley, Randolph  453030  

6. Vargas, Pedro  473510  

7. Wheaton, William P.  457440  

8. Andrews, Wendell  493220  

9. Tillman, Michelle  502110  

10. Johnson, Christopher  515450  

11. Connolly, Thomas M III  515420  

12. Gianna, Angelina  520360 IQ 

13. Klesh, Daniel  522650  

14. Peart, Andre  542878  

15. Arnaud, Weener   542877  

16. Brandon, Kyle  543789  

17. Gooptar, Ricardo  543788  

18. Koenig, Ian  543784  

19. Bruno, Steve  543785  

20. Leonard, Devin  544111  

21. Morejon, Jorge H.  544116  

22. Dickens, Melissa  544114  

23. Perez, Christian  544115  

24. Taylor, Ryan  544119  

25. Stone, Alexander G 544359  

26. Zielinski, Michael D 544339  

27. Bruno, Marcello 544328  

28. Wynn, Rodney  544327  

29. Eustache, Jean  544618  

1. Hohenstein, Charles  97710  

2. Mclaughlin, John M  399100  

3. Ferguson, Al-Fuquan M  400870  

4. Solomon, Roger  410450  

5. Geller, Leonard  431580  

6. Reyes, Hector  448680  

7. Singleton, Shirelle  457000  

8. White, Dawud  469930  

9. Gourdine, Thomas  473560  

10. Andrews, Wendell  493220  

11. Stacker, Kese T.  499440  

12. Mair, Katherine A.  501950  

13. Jordan, Monique  504030  

14. Agosto, Joshua R.  505970  

15. Johnson, Christopher  515450  

16. Peters, Michelle  522520  

17. Riepl, Ronald  525270  

18. Russo, Anthony  530100  

19. Leinheiser, Karl  533790  

20. Andrews, Damar  512470  

21. Stanford, Jasmine  542206  

22. Rivera-Albert, Michele  542222  

23. Moore, Darris  542527  

24. Shinkunas, Matthew  542523  

25. Coppola, Lindsay  542881  

26. Pettway, Raina  543181 IQ 

27. Gonnella, Ricky  543183  

28. Gannon, Michael Jr.  543193  

29. Matthews, Derrick  542771  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

                 WEEK OF:      03/02/2020 

                  WEEK OF:      03/09/2020 

                        
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Belardo, Patrick  95990  

2. Peebles, Aldean  96840  

3. Hohenstein, Charles  97710  

4. Fagliarone, Robert M  360820  

5. Ferguson, Al-Fuquan M  400870  

6. Caswell, Scott E.  464670  

7. Coupe, Thomas E. Jr  480100  

8. Session, David  491220  

9. Fitzsimmons, Jesse  491120  

10. Stewart, Patman  453840  

11. Mera, Luis  501930  

12. Rocchio, Pat  507820  

13. Lombardi, Patrick  518600  

14. Dolan, Megan  520330  

15. Peters, Michelle  522520  

16. Johnson, Andre  525260  

17. Riepl, Ronald  525270  

18. Flores, Marcos R  527520  

19. Jackson, Marshall  15380  

20. Coppola, Mark  530120  

21. Spruill, Jameel  530150  

22. Ingram, Elijah  533870  

23. Davis, Terrell  523000  

24. Cameron, Sean  536180  

25. Johnson, Jerel K  536060  

26. Abdul-Khaliq, Asad  536070  

27. Jones, Jeannine  538020  

28. Andrews, Damar  512470  

29. Small, Jonathan  542879  

1. Moschella, Nicholas  81100  

2. Adamczyk, Stephen V  347320  

3. Heim, Michael C  393450  

4. Bloomfield, Eric L  400700  

5. Greer, J.L.  405010  

6. Batko, David  412530  

7. Angeline, Vincent M  445520  

8. Box, Kenneth  448670  

9. Caswell, Scott E.  464670  

10. Grey, David E.  454010  

11. Villani, John  486560  

12. Fitzsimmons, Jesse  491120  

13. Mendez, Jeremy  515470  

14. Dolan, Megan  520330  

15. Fresco, Peter  522510  

16. Bizzell, Johnnie  525150  

17. Benitez, Gabriela  527340  

18. Madera, Maximo  527540  

19. Schintzler, Rick  512770  

20. Stone, David  530080  

21. Stetsko, Michael  530170  

22. Giron, Lionel  530140  

23. Porras, Percy  533850  

24. Attardi, Kyle  533840  

25. Stanberry, Kassia  533700  

26. Giovannone, Raymond A  533760  

27. Boback, Nancy  533650  

28. Bell, Michael  536130  

29. Battle, Charles  538060  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                   WEEK OF:      03/16/2020 

                   WEEK OF:      03/23/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Cotte, Leonardo  373350  

2. Cammarata, Donald  384860  

3. Bizzell, Porsche  428440  

4. Dougherty, Robert A. 439790  

5. Ali, Rahim  443360  

6. Sparacello, Michael  444570  

7. Adams, George  446520  

8. Galarza, Rick  447910  

9. Conlan, Catherine  448660  

10. Verdun, Anthony  479430  

11. Pollard, Kevin  509840  

12. Martin, Timothy  518520  

13. Tarver, Karin  520510  

14. Difranchi, Michael  520530  

15. Wilson, Steve  520710  

16. Housman-Gallagher, Rachel  520350  

17. Jarka, Stanley  522620  

18. Klesh, Daniel  522650  

19. Gibson, Meredith  522490  

20. Russo, Gene  525090  

21. Bizzell, Johnnie  525150  

22. Pillitteri, Michael  525300  

23. Vasilcin, Peter  525140  

24. Flores, Marcos R  527520  

25. Benitez, Gabriela  527340  

26. Jackson, Marshall  15380  

27. Bentley, Jeffery  530090  

28. Haun, Michael  530030  

29. Schintzler, Rick  512770  

1. Perry, Joseph  98090  

2. Rensel, Brett  373420  

3. Blackburn, David  424150  

4. Sparacello, Michael  444570  

5. Mcrae, John  446390  

6. Poerner, Robert  447040  

7. Kiernan, Brendan  448640  

8. Deppenschmidt, Hans  456030  

9. Herbst, Alex  473570  

10. Biagianti, Joseph  490060  

11. Prochnow, Gordon  505910  

12. Dougherty, Daniel A.  505930  

13. Mayers, Tracy  507970  

14. Donlen, Ryan  515430  

15. Stone, Michael  518510  

16. Martin, Timothy  518520  

17. Tarver, Karin  520510  

18. Difranchi, Michael  520530  

19. Johnson, Glenn  471800  

20. Wilson, Steve  520710  

21. Housman-Gallagher, Rachel  520350  

22. Jarka, Stanley  522620  

23. Gibson, Meredith  522490  

24. Kaucher, Stacey L  525130  

25. Russo, Gene  525090  

26. Mountzouris, David  525250  

27. Pillitteri, Michael  525300  

28. Ridolfino, Anthony  525210  

29. Vasilcin, Peter  525140  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                     WEEK OF:      03/30/2020  

                         WEEK OF:      04/06/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Leonard, Prenice  95770  

2. Leary, Oran K  97750  

3. Siegel, Martin  396400  

4. Rodriguez, Miguel  406080  

5. Arce, Marco  424280  

6. Dickson, Shannon Timothy  442430  

7. Ijames, Dwayne  443260  

8. Angeline, Vincent M  445520  

9. Carter, Ronald S  445550  

10. Echols, Maymon (Merk)  455000  

11. Alleyne, Brian  484080  

12. Errico, Joseph Jr.  484160  

13. Wheaton, William P.  457440  

14. Miller, Eric C  490080  

15. Session, David  491220  

16. Madera, Andy J.  495590  

17. Hampton, Rabihah B.  499380  

18. Franco, Michelle  499310  

19. Durant, Ivan J.  502210  

20. Franco, Justin G.  501970  

21. Jordan, Monique  504030  

22. Ransom, Jena N.  503920  

23. Agosto, Joshua R.  505970  

24. Prochnow, Gordon  505910  

25. Dougherty, Daniel A.  505930  

26. Mayers, Tracy  507970  

27. Mccarthy, Joseph  507950  

28. Seymour, Richard Jr.  509810  

29. Stone, Michael  518510  

1. Mcandrew, Gerald  75930  

2. Hahn, Eric J  97730  

3. Mckenna, Timothy R  97770  

4. Burns, Robert L  402290  

5. Simon, Sylvia E 402370  

6. Mallette, Darryl  403780  

7. Diaz, Adolfo  337897  

8. Schwartz, Christopher D  409020  

9. Horsley, Alvin  410380  

10. Bjugstad, John  424200  

11. Shaughnessy, C. Ryan  429500  

12. Hammel, Harry  447950  

13. Edouard, Doris M.  453150  

14. Randolph, Duane  456120  

15. Deny, Pierre J  456980  

16. Rivello, Ernest  467960  

17. Paulsen, Jessica  470950  

18. Relton, Christopher J. 426810  

19. Giordano, Gerald  473740  

20. Ramirez, Ibrahim S.  475400  

21. Brown, Rashonda  477300  

22. Galasso, Salvatore  486540  

23. Albanese, Vincent  490200  

24. Giannuzzi, Harry  493310  

25. Madera, Andy J.  495590  

26. Stacker, Kese T.  499440  

27. Durant, Ivan J.  502210  

28. Sitarz, Mariusz  501870  

29. Mair, Katherine A.  501950  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                    WEEK OF:      04/13/2020 

               WEEK OF:      04/20/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. French, David  94940  

2. Quinn, Edward J  96290  

3. Smith, Wayne A  96530  

4. Young, Keith M  96660  

5. Stanisz, Michael  345020  

6. Leonard, Sean M  358050  

7. Kirk, Kevin  366490  

8. Jennings, Sean T.  379360  

9. Kerrigan, Joseph P.  379400  

10. Corbin, Ross J  400640  

11. Hubbard, Qwane J  401420  

12. Ginex, Thomas D  401430  

13. Rebovich, Stephen J  398770  

14. Grabowski, Richard J.  405980  

15. Rios, Abelardo (Al)  407980  

16. Abner, Christopher J  408900  

17. Mascaro, Jennifer Lynn  415560  

18. Candelaria, Raymond  423280  

19. Bjugstad, John  424200  

20. Scully, Robert  437410  

21. Banks, Hassanna  443320  

22. Kimble, Charles  448590  

23. Stanczak, Christopher  450120  

24. Beasley, Randolph  453030  

25. Hill, Phillip J.  464650  

26. Paulsen, Jessica  470950  

27. Ramirez, Ibrahim S.  475400  

28. Verdun, Anthony  479430  

29. Reynolds, Stacy P.  474260  

1. Moore, Kevin  96420  

2. Peebles, Aldean  96840  

3. Sussman, Marc  346430  

4. Weeks, Sidney E  379340  

5. Jackson, James C  409610  

6. Zachary, Lori  425820  

7. Umana, Juan  427170  

8. Kirkland, Craig  430580  

9. Aniton, Charles  436170  

10. Dougherty, Robert A. 439790  

11. Poerner, Robert  447040  

12. Anthony, Kareem  450060  

13. Hill, Phillip J.  464650  

14. Reynolds, Stacy P.  474260  

15. Alleyne, Brian  484080  

16. Williams, Desiree  484120  

17. Forte, Joseph  484100  

18. Galasso, Salvatore  486540  

19. Herrman, Gregory J.  490180  

20. Rinn, Patrick  490210  

21. Sorensen, Thomas  490090  

22. Miller, Eric C  490080  

23. Biagianti, Joseph  490060  

24. Albanese, Vincent  490200  

25. Miller, Edward M  493240  

26. Giannuzzi, Harry  493310  

27. Stewart, Patman  453840  

28. Hampton, Rabihah B.  499380  

29. Franco, Michelle  499310  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                      WEEK OF:      04/27/2020 

             WEEK OF:      05/04/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Remington, Raphael  364880  

2. Giovaniello, Marinella  403760  

3. Shuffler, Thomas  407220  

4. Dillon, Kerry M  409600  

5. Zizzo, Michael  413610  

6. Wells, Andre  414650  

7. Puritz, Steven  425840  

8. Hollis, Fredel "Gregory"  427180  

9. Thomas, Lamar  428320  

10. Liberto, Donald  428360  

11. Scarano, Joseph  431560  

12. Longo, Annmarie  433650  

13. Ijames, Dwayne  443260  

14. Lazur, George  448000  

15. Kutalek, Matthew J.  468000  

16. Boyler, Matthew  469810  

17. Marano, William J.  472930  

18. Hill, Ernest Jr.  477070  

19. Sorensen, Chris  484030  

20. Forte, Joseph  484100  

21. Huhn, John 2nd  484130  

22. Spiak, John  484090  

23. Gillick, James  486490  

24. Henry, Cian  486570  

25. Coupe, Thomas E. Jr  480100  

26. Villani, John  486560  

27. Herrman, Gregory J.  490180  

28. Rinn, Patrick  490210  

29. Sorensen, Thomas  490090  

1. Esposito, Christopher  48750  

2. Rhoades, Todd T  48930  

3. Shelby, William  94780  

4. Mckelvey, Thomas E  366570  

5. Dillon, Kerry M  409600  

6. Dudley, Alexis  414570  

7. Parker, Pernell  423290  

8. Maxwell, Matthew  430470  

9. Anthony, Michael  435090  

10. Wagner, Bradford T.  438480  

11. Box, Kenneth  448670  

12. Walker, Tamara  450110  

13. Deppenschmidt, Hans  456030  

14. Eagone, Anthony  464740  

15. Pashley, John D.  472890  

16. Brown, Rashonda  477300  

17. Shulman, Matthew H.  479440  

18. Davis, Sharon  477120  

19. Mcneill, Samuel  482190  

20. Fish, Anthony  482180  

21. Greer, Heather  482110  

22. Linane, John  482200  

23. Andriopoulos, Paul  482130  

24. Williams, Desiree  484120  

25. Sorensen, Chris  484030  

26. Wheaton, William P.  457440  

27. Huhn, John 2nd  484130  

28. Gillick, James  486490  

29. Henry, Cian  486570  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                 WEEK OF:      05/11/2020 

          WEEK OF:      05/18/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Mcandrew, Gerald  75930  

2. Hohenstein, Charles  97710  

3. Mckenna, Sean P  98450  

4. Cerula, Ty G.  370930  

5. Wendell, James M  370940  

6. Robinson, Gerard  377920  

7. Cubas, Mario D  360840  

8. Douglas, Adrian  399960  

9. Melendez, Nelson  414640  

10. Brown, Steven  423320  

11. Parker, Pernell  423290  

12. Maxwell, Matthew  430470  

13. Geller, Leonard  431580  

14. Aniton, Charles  436170  

15. Adams, George  446520  

16. Lyons, Alvin  447120  

17. Conrad, Keith  451030  

18. Prytula, France  453050  

19. Kaiser, Clifford P.  475470  

20. Cordero, Josie  477060  

21. Pfeiffer, Christopher  479420  

22. Shulman, Matthew H.  479440  

23. Davis, Sharon  477120  

24. Mcneill, Samuel  482190  

25. Fish, Anthony  482180  

26. Greer, Heather  482110  

27. Linane, John  482200  

28. Andriopoulos, Paul  482130  

29. Errico, Joseph Jr.  484160  

1. Muhammad, Furquan K.  49310  

2. Tanfield, William P  97790  

3. Mckeown, Stephen  97890  

4. Bickham, Leah A  359430  

5. Burkert, Joseph K  361990  

6. Cerula, Ty G.  370930  

7. Sorensen, John A  379320  

8. Olszewski, Walter  398650  

9. Mclaughlin, John M  399100  

10. Duncan, Kathleen A  400680  

11. Santiago, Jesus A (Tony)  401410  

12. Lair, Keith  404290  

13. John, Sherry A  407920  

14. Solomon, Roger  410450  

15. Brown, Steven  423320  

16. Sosa, Jonathan  431490  

17. Mazar, Stephen  437330  

18. Holland, Shairie  443250  

19. Mcknight, Aisha  447940  

20. Conlan, Catherine  448660  

21. Anthony, Kareem  450060  

22. Mazzella, Anthony C  432930  

23. Buchanon, Fabian  451010  

24. Prytula, France  453050  

25. Semexant, Claude  456060  

26. Larmore, Kenneth  457600  

27. Rivello, Ernest  467960  

28. Kaiser, Clifford P.  475470  

29. Demonte, Frank  477100  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                 WEEK OF:      05/25/2020 

            WEEK OF:      06/01/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Greene, Renessa  48390  

2. Taite, Marchal O  98350  

3. Adamczyk, Stephen V  347320  

4. Mcdonnell, William  358730  

5. Bickham, Leah A  359430  

6. Burkert, Joseph K  361990  

7. Reichman, Simon  360610  

8. Cadet, Y. Randell  379480  

9. Cammarata, Donald  384860  

10. Bradley, Roger  340650  

11. Walker, Angel  396300  

12. Benson, Ronald  396280  

13. Carine, Frank  398670  

14. Duncan, Kathleen A  400680  

15. Santiago, Jesus A (Tony)  401410  

16. Burns, Robert L  402290  

17. Anderson, Sharone  404960  

18. Hansen, Joseph  405990  

19. Simoes, Alberto  407230  

20. Bell, Claudia P  407880  

21. Ince, Duane N  408990  

22. Freeman, Michelle  409690  

23. Horsley, Alvin  410380  

24. Rosa, Eliezer Jr.  412500  

25. Norris, Damu  414630  

26. Wielgolinski, Chester  423300  

27. Walton, James  438410  

28. Holland, Shairie  443250  

29. Blake, Shane  443270  

1. Stewart, Michael  49080  

2. Flores, Marcus A  49610  

3. Feeley, Neal E. Sr.  93680  

4. Rasmussen, David  97190  

5. Woods, Desmond L  291620  

6. Ewell, Michael A  376270  

7. Bijowski, Andrew  377960  

8. Benson, Ronald  396280  

9. Dunn, Christopher  399090  

10. Bloomfield, Eric L  400700  

11. Santiago, Jesus A (Tony)  401410  

12. Schwartz, Christopher D  409020  

13. Temple, Christopher G  409680  

14. Wells, Andre  414650  

15. Croom, Ronald  416470  

16. Arce, Marco  424280  

17. Marcus, David  425900  

18. Ritchey, Douglas  427160  

19. Shaughnessy, C. Ryan  429500  

20. Dougherty, Robert A. 439790  

21. Stroz, Kerry Ann  442480  

22. Angeline, Vincent M  445520  

23. Mcrae, John  446390  

24. Reseter, William  450100  

25. Gatewood, Shakeam  451020  

26. Rogers, Cleon  455090  

27. Williams, Gilbert (Kuntry)  456170  

28. Someya, Toshiaki  475420  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                    WEEK OF:      06/08/2020 

            WEEK OF:      06/15/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Stewart, Michael  49080  

2. Lindsay, Derek  94330  

3. Belardo, Patrick  95990  

4. Bijowski, Andrew  377960  

5. Heim, Michael C  393450  

6. Paladino, Michael  393540  

7. Fagliarone, Robert M  360820  

8. Patterson, Anthony  399910  

9. Storey, Jesse L  400780  

10. Wenner, Kimberly  406090  

11. Monroe, James  430600  

12. Mccorristin, Timothy  430590  

13. Guglielmo, Joseph  443350  

14. Reseter, William  450100  

15. Stanczak, Christopher  450120  

16. Rogers, Cleon  455090  

17. Semexant, Claude  456060  

18. Smith, Don  456140  

19. Parel, Zack  456130  

20. Randolph, Duane  456120  

21. Singleton, Shirelle  457000  

22. Longenecker, Jacob  457650  

23. Miller, Kervin James  464680  

24. Jablonski, Wayne  468010  

25. Elliott, Leon  469760  

26. Boyler, Matthew  469810  

27. Mendez, Marlon  469900  

28. Gilmartin, Justin F.  473110  

29. Chin, Camacho L.  475450  

1. Worrell, Ian R (Boats)  49760  

2. Constandi, James R  80580  

3. Woodcock, Sean M  370990  

4. Jackson, Keisha  379510  

5. Carbonello, Robert  391350  

6. Brennan, Matthew  391340  

7. Greer, J.L.  405010  

8. Storey, Jesse L  400780  

9. Temple, Christopher G  409680  

10. Jackson, James C  409610  

11. Rockson, Eric  410420  

12. Nisivocci, Robert  415540  

13. Parker, Pernell  423290  

14. Monroe, James  430600  

15. Fitzgerald, Brian  431470  

16. Scarano, Joseph  431560  

17. Moschella, Joseph  433670  

18. Popp, Gerald  437380  

19. Chapman, Jason E  442510  

20. Stroz, Kerry Ann  442480  

21. Guglielmo, Joseph  443350  

22. Little-Bezek, Michael  444610  

23. Carter, Ronald S  445550  

24. Nagle, John Jr.  447070  

25. Estrada, Max  447090  

26. Winfield, David  448020  

27. Kimble, Charles  448590  

28. Kiernan, Brendan  448640  

29. Reyes, Hector  448680  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

              WEEK OF:      06/22/2020 

              WEEK OF:      06/29/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Shelton, Randal L  41270  

2. Cioffi, Andrew  94850  

3. Hahn, Eric J  97730  

4. Perry, Joseph  98090  

5. Collins, Mark  98150  

6. Smith, Gary M  28910  

7. Mckenna, Stephen  357010  

8. Poland, Richard  358030  

9. Woodcock, Sean M  370990  

10. Rensel, Brett  373420  

11. Callano, Anthony  379330  

12. Smith, Brian  393990  

13. Tramo, Benjamin  397970  

14. Behling, Cynthia  399010  

15. Olsen, Scott D  401320  

16. Lair, Keith  404290  

17. Raymond, Neil P.  405050  

18. Davies, John (Kyle)  407150  

19. Rios, Abelardo (Al)  407980  

20. Ince, Duane N  408990  

21. Frahm, Steven  412520  

22. Richards, Mark  412440  

23. Beejack, Robert  415500  

24. Nisivocci, Robert  415540  

25. Schiavoni, Michael  416560  

26. Watson, Michael  416580  

27. Blackburn, David  424150  

28. Umana, Juan  427170  

29. Davis, Jerrold P  429510  

1. Lanni, Virgil  15930  

2. Greene, Renessa  48390  

3. Shelton, Randal L  41270  

4. Snell, Norman L  49740  

5. Gilboy, Joseph T  93930  

6. Alonso, Mario M  94340  

7. French, David  94940  

8. Quinn, Edward J  96290  

9. Smith, Wayne A  96530  

10. Young, Keith M  96660  

11. Ellis, John C  97390  

12. Leary, Oran K  97750  

13. Mullen, Peter T  98380  

14. Dzincielewski, Stephen C  80840  

15. Mckenna, Stephen  357010  

16. King, Robert  358970  

17. Mayers, Stephen T.  363740  

18. Mckelvey, Thomas E  366570  

19. Ewell, Michael A  376270  

20. Weeks, Sidney E  379340  

21. Callano, Anthony  379330  

22. Cadet, Y. Randell  379480  

23. Carbonello, Robert  391350  

24. Marino, Anthony  391380  

25. Byles, Robert  393430  

26. Smith, Brian  393990  

27. Ford, William T  396320  

28. Alessi, John  383060  

29. Tramo, Benjamin  397970  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                    WEEK OF:      07/06/2020 

           WEEK OF:      07/13/2020 

 

 
 
 
 
 

1. Winebrenner, Richard D  48400  

2. Rhoades, Todd T  48930  

3. Flores, Marcus A  49610  

4. Schoentube, William L  49990  

5. Gilboy, Joseph T  93930  

6. Leonard, Prenice  95770  

7. Worl, Ronald A  95950  

8. Scott, Tyson A  96140  

9. Strano, Joseph  96360  

10. Kulda, Charles P  97060  

11. Rasmussen, David  97190  

12. Manzi, Kevin  97450  

13. Vizenfelder, Richard S  97460  

14. Silvey, Karen  97600  

15. Mullen, Peter T  98380  

16. Mckenna, Sean P  98450  

17. Constandi, James R  80580  

18. Carney, Edward A  80820  

19. Moschella, Nicholas  81100  

20. Shuffler, Robert J  346470  

21. Adamczyk, Stephen V  347320  

22. Poland, Richard  358030  

23. Leonard, Sean M  358050  

24. Jamison, Linda  358060  

25. Frega, Christopher  359410  

26. Mayers, Stephen T.  363740  

27. Mercado, Samuel  366520  

28. Kirk, Kevin  366490  

29. Ewell, Michael A  376270  

1. Mcandrew, Gerald  75930  

2. Griso, Patrick J  48920  

3. Horn, William  48900  

4. Shelby, William  94780  

5. Mendez, Servio R  64730  

6. Rogers, William  96550  

7. Manzi, Kevin  97450  

8. Vizenfelder, Richard S  97460  

9. Silvey, Karen  97600  

10. Mckeown, Stephen  97890  

11. Ward, Clifford J Jr  80890  

12. Leonard, Sean M  358050  

13. King, Robert  358970  

14. Woodruff, Matthew J T  362010  

15. Remington, Raphael  364880  

16. Mercado, Samuel  366520  

17. Kirk, Kevin  366490  

18. Barry, Sean  366550  

19. Reichman, Simon  360610  

20. Bijowski, Andrew  377960  

21. Jennings, Sean T.  379360  

22. Callano, Anthony  379330  

23. Kerrigan, Joseph P.  379400  

24. Nimmo, Frank A.  379410  

25. Sorensen, John A  379320  

26. Lucas, Leonard D.  348970  

27. Soto, Antonio  384950  

28. Alessi, John  383060  

29. Carine, Frank  398670  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

               WEEK OF:      07/20/2020 

                WEEK OF:      07/27/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Shelby, William  94780  

2. Mendez, Servio R  64730  

3. Moore, Kevin  96420  

4. Rogers, William  96550  

5. Manzi, Kevin  97450  

6. Vizenfelder, Richard S  97460  

7. Silvey, Karen  97600  

8. Ward, Clifford J Jr  80890  

9. King, Robert  358970  

10. Woodruff, Matthew J T  362010  

11. Barry, Sean  366550  

12. Branin, Francine  373390  

13. Reichman, Simon  360610  

14. Nimmo, Frank A.  379410  

15. Bradley, Roger  340650  

16. Dunn, Christopher  399090  

17. Patterson, Anthony  399910  

18. Couch, Keith L  400750  

19. Olsen, Scott D  401320  

20. Edwards, Keith P  402340  

21. Lair, Keith  404290  

22. Parry, Jarrett  403810  

23. Giovaniello, Marinella  403760  

24. Raymond, Neil P.  405050  

25. Rodriguez, Miguel  406080  

26. Leonard, Bernadette  407180  

27. Shuffler, Thomas  407220  

28. Ferguson, Al-Fuquan M  400870  

29. Rios, Abelardo (Al)  407980  

1. Muhammad, Furquan K.  49310  

2. Lindsay, Derek  94330  

3. Rogers, William  96550  

4. Manzi, Kevin  97450  

5. Ellis, John C  97390  

6. Silvey, Karen  97600  

7. Perry, Joseph  98090  

8. Collins, Mark  98150  

9. Ward, Clifford J Jr  80890  

10. Poland, Richard  358030  

11. King, Robert  358970  

12. Burkert, Joseph K  361990  

13. Mckelvey, Thomas E  366570  

14. Gattie, Glenn  366580  

15. Czyzyk, Gregory R  393440  

16. Ford, William T  396320  

17. Corbin, Ross J  400640  

18. Hubbard, Qwane J  401420  

19. Edwards, Keith P  402340  

20. Parry, Jarrett  403810  

21. Bamber, Joseph M.  404970  

22. Raymond, Neil P.  405050  

23. Rebovich, Stephen J  398770  

24. Diaz, Adolfo  337897  

25. Abner, Christopher J  408900  

26. Mikesh, John P  409000  

27. Richards, Mark  412440  

28. Beejack, Robert  415500  

29. Croom, Ronald  416470  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

       WEEK OF:      08/03/2020 

              WEEK OF:      08/10/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Lanni, Virgil  15930  

2. Griso, Patrick J  48920  

3. Niemsyk, Scott  49130  

4. Flores, Marcus A  49610  

5. Peters, John C  49770  

6. Mubarak, Abdur  95310  

7. Belardo, Patrick  95990  

8. Quinn, Edward J  96290  

9. Kulda, Charles P  97060  

10. Manzi, Kevin  97450  

11. Tanfield, William P  97790  

12. Constandi, James R  80580  

13. Stanisz, Michael  345020  

14. Adamczyk, Stephen V  347320  

15. Gattie, Glenn  366580  

16. Jackson, Keisha  379510  

17. Gaspartich, Robert  384910  

18. Byles, Robert  393430  

19. Paladino, Michael  393540  

20. Walker, Angel  396300  

21. Werner, Neil J  399060  

22. Behling, Cynthia  399010  

23. Blackwell, Robert E  400630  

24. Ginex, Thomas D  401430  

25. Edwards, Keith P  402340  

26. Mallette, Darryl   403780  

27. Bamber, Joseph M.  404970  

28. Diaz, Adolfo  337897  

29. Abner, Christopher J  408900  

1. Esposito, Christopher  48750  

2. Stewart, Michael  49080  

3. Worrell, Ian R (Boats)  49760  

4. Peters, John C  49770  

5. Feeley, Neal E. Sr.  93680  

6. Mendez, Servio R  64730  

7. Rogers, William  96550  

8. Kulda, Charles P  97060  

9. Hahn, Eric J  97730  

10. Mckenna, Sean P  98450  

11. Moschella, Nicholas  81100  

12. Smith, Gary M  28910  

13. Stanisz, Michael  345020  

14. Jamison, Linda  358060  

15. Gattie, Glenn  366580  

16. Mercado, Samuel  366520  

17. Barry, Sean  366550  

18. Cotte, Leonardo  373350  

19. Nimmo, Frank A.  379410  

20. Lucas, Leonard D.  348970  

21. Gaspartich, Robert  384910  

22. Bilarczyk, William Jr.  391330  

23. Cubas, Mario D  360840  

24. Bamber, Joseph M.  404970  

25. Kupfer, Todd S.  406020  

26. Grabowski, Richard J.  405980  

27. Temple, Christopher G  409680  

28. Dolejsch, Joseph  414560  

29. Beejack, Robert  415500  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                  WEEK OF:      08/17/2020 

            WEEK OF:      08/24/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Greene, Renessa  48390  

2. Horn, William  48900  

3. Shelby, William  94780  

4. Mendez, Servio R  64730  

5. Worl, Ronald A  95950  

6. Strano, Joseph  96360  

7. Young, Keith M  96660  

8. Perry, Joseph  98090  

9. Moschella, Nicholas  81100  

10. Poland, Richard  358030  

11. Barry, Sean  366550  

12. Cotte, Leonardo  373350  

13. Robinson, Gerard  377920  

14. Jennings, Sean T.  379360  

15. Brennan, Matthew  391340  

16. Byles, Robert  393430  

17. Bradley, Roger  340650  

18. Douglas, Adrian  399960  

19. Leonard, Bernadette  407180  

20. Batko, David  412530  

21. Dolejsch, Joseph  414560  

22. Marcus, David  425900  

23. Mcdonald, Christopher  425800  

24. Ritchey, Douglas  427160  

25. Thomas, Lamar  428320  

26. Aiello, Timothy  428380 IQ 

27. Shaughnessy, C. Ryan  429500  

28. Monroe, James  430600  

29. Strick, Ira  431540  

1. Cioffi, Andrew  94850  

2. Abbott, James  97850  

3. Collins, Mark  98150  

4. Sussman, Marc  346430  

5. Wendell, James M  370940  

6. Sorensen, John A  379320  

7. Cadet, Y. Randell  379480  

8. Czyzyk, Gregory R  393440  

9. Ford, William T  396320  

10. Cubas, Mario D  360840  

11. Kupfer, Todd S.  406020  

12. Bell, Claudia P  407880  

13. John, Sherry A  407920  

14. Kassay, George  416490  

15. Marcus, David  425900  

16. Mcdonald, Christopher  425800  

17. Ritchey, Douglas  427160  

18. Aiello, Timothy  428380 IQ 

19. Philistin, Wilson  428390  

20. Kirkland, Craig  430580  

21. Fitzgerald, Brian  431470  

22. Sosa, Jonathan   431490  

23. Lynch, Gary Jr.  431480  

24. Geller, Leonard  431580  

25. Romano, John  432470  

26. Tansky, William  433620  

27. Longo, Annmarie  433650  

28. Barrott, Rarson  436090  

29. Mazar, Stephen  437330  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

        WEEK OF:      08/31/2020 

           WEEK OF:      09/07/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Lanni, Virgil  15930  

2. Griso, Patrick J  48920  

3. Lindsay, Derek  94330  

4. Mckenna, Timothy R  97770  

5. Mckeown, Stephen  97890  

6. Dzincielewski, Stephen C  80840  

7. Sussman, Marc  346430  

8. Gomez, Andres  68650  

9. Mcdonnell, William  358730  

10. Mayers, Stephen T.  363740  

11. Bravo, John  366690  

12. Weeks, Sidney E  379340  

13. Brennan, Matthew  391340  

14. Siegel, Martin  396400  

15. Olszewski, Walter  398650  

16. Fagliarone, Robert M  360820  

17. Dunn, Christopher  399090  

18. Olsen, Scott D  401320  

19. Storey, Jesse L  400780  

20. Frahm, Steven  412520  

21. Kassay, George  416490  

22. Wielgolinski, Chester  423300  

23. Mcdonald, Christopher  425800  

24. Aiello, Timothy  428380 IQ 

25. Lynch, Gary Jr.  431480  

26. Mazar, Stephen  437330  

27. Godbolt, Hodari  437270  

28. Chapman, Jason E  442510  

29. Ali, Rahim  443360  

1. Flores, Marcus A  49610  

2. Snell, Norman L  49740  

3. Gilboy, Joseph T  93930  

4. Mckenna, Timothy R  97770  

5. Constandi, James R  80580  

6. Shuffler, Robert J  346470  

7. Gomez, Andres  68650  

8. Frega, Christopher  359410  

9. Bickham, Leah A  359430  

10. Woodruff, Matthew J T  362010  

11. Remington, Raphael  364880  

12. Carbonello, Robert  391350  

13. Benson, Ronald  396280  

14. Carine, Frank  398670  

15. Grabowski, Richard J.  405980  

16. Freeman, Michelle  409690  

17. Melendez, Nelson  414640  

18. Lynch, Gary Jr.  431480  

19. Moschella, Joseph  433670  

20. Scully, Robert  437410  

21. Walton, James  438410  

22. Guglielmo, Joseph  443350  

23. Ali, Rahim  443360  

24. Banks, Hassanna  443320  

25. Mcrae, John  446390  

26. Estrada, Max  447090  

27. Reseter, William  450100  

28. Stanczak, Christopher  450120  

29. Anthony, Kareem  450060  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                WEEK OF:      09/14/2020 

                   WEEK OF:      09/21/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Leary, Oran K  97750  

2. Gomez, Andres  68650  

3. Jamison, Linda  358060  

4. Kazsuk, Marian  363570  

5. Mckelvey, Thomas E  366570  

6. Woodcock, Sean M  370990  

7. Soto, Antonio  384950  

8. Heim, Michael C  393450  

9. Patterson, Anthony  399910  

10. Bloomfield, Eric L  400700  

11. Rodriguez, Miguel  406080  

12. Rosa, Eliezer Jr.  412500  

13. Schiavoni, Michael  416560  

14. Zachary, Lori  425820  

15. Umana, Juan  427170  

16. Bizzell, Porsche  428440  

17. Strick, Ira  431540  

18. Popp, Gerald  437380  

19. Gianna, Salvatore Sr.  442410  

20. Poerner, Robert  447040  

21. Winfield, David  448020  

22. Buchanon, Fabian  451010  

23. Crowder, Donald B  452000  

24. Echols, Maymon (Merk)  455000  

25. Rogers, Cleon  455090  

26. Semexant, Claude  456060  

27. Smith, Don  456140  

28. Parel, Zack  456130  

29. Larmore, Kenneth  457600  

1. Niemsyk, Scott  49130  

2. Muhammad, Furquan K.  49310  

3. Smith, Wayne A  96530  

4. Gomez, Andres  68650  

5. Kazsuk, Marian  363570  

6. Soto, Antonio  384950  

7. Smith, Brian  393990  

8. Couch, Keith L  400750  

9. Simon, Sylvia E 402370  

10. Wenner, Kimberly  406090  

11. Mikesh, John P  409000  

12. Romano, John  432470  

13. Barrott, Rarson  436090  

14. Henk, Chris  438530  

15. Gianna, Salvatore Sr.  442410  

16. Ford, Albert  446450  

17. Gatewood, Shakeam  451020  

18. Valentine, Ethel S (Val)  381890  

19. Egan, Richard  453170  

20. Randolph, Duane  456120  

21. Jablonski, Wayne  468010  

22. Mendez, Marlon  469900  

23. Hoffman, William Jr.  473580  

24. Someya, Toshiaki  475420  

25. Jenkins, Robert A.  475370  

26. Demonte, Frank  477100  

27. Cordero, Josie  477060  

28. Mcseed, Terrelle  477050  

29. Hill, Ernest Jr.  477070  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                   WEEK OF:      09/28/2020 

          WEEK OF:      10/05/2020    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Niemsyk, Scott  49130  

2. Alonso, Mario M  94340  

3. Mubarak, Abdur  95310  

4. Gomez, Andres  68650  

5. Kazsuk, Marian  363570  

6. Mclaughlin, John M  399100  

7. Behling, Cynthia  399010  

8. Hansen, Joseph  405990  

9. Brown, Steven  423320  

10. Blackburn, David  424150  

11. Hollis, Fredel "Gregory"  427180  

12. Liberto, Donald  428360  

13. Wagner, Bradford T.  438480  

14. Gianna, Salvatore Sr.  442410  

15. Valentine, Ethel S (Val)  381890  

16. Egan, Richard  453170  

17. White, Dawud  469930  

18. Korman, Seth  470930  

19. Raghunath, Amarnath  470970  

20. Huggins, Charles  470910  

21. Gilmartin, Justin F.  473110  

22. Marano, William J.  472930  

23. Relton, Christopher J. 426810  

24. Gourdine, Thomas  473560  

25. Herbst, Alex  473570  

26. Hoffman, William Jr.  473580  

27. Giordano, Gerald  473740  

28. Vargas, Pedro  473510  

29. Chin, Camacho L.  475450  

1. Strano, Joseph  96360  

2. Martin, Deidre E  97080  

3. Mckenna, Timothy R  97770  

4. Tanfield, William P  97790  

5. Mckenna, Stephen  357010  

6. Woods, Desmond L  291620  

7. Kazsuk, Marian  363570  

8. Bravo, John  366690  

9. Paladino, Michael  393540  

10. Vega, Reuben  393950  

11. Werner, Neil J  399060  

12. Corbin, Ross J  400640  

13. Hansen, Joseph  405990  

14. Dillon, Kerry M  409600  

15. Horsley, Alvin  410380  

16. Richards, Mark  412440  

17. Wells, Andre  414650  

18. Hollis, Fredel "Gregory"  427180  

19. Moonsammy, Paul  427250  

20. Barrott, Rarson  436090  

21. Wagner, Bradford T.  438480  

22. Henk, Chris  438530  

23. Ford, Albert  446450  

24. Box, Kenneth  448670  

25. Walker, Tamara  450110  

26. Mazzella, Anthony C  432930  

27. Perrine, Carol A  451970  

28. Egan, Richard  453170  

29. Echols, Maymon (Merk)  455000  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

               WEEK OF:      10/12/2020 

                                                                                                                WEEK OF:      10/19/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. French, David  94940  

2. Leonard, Prenice  95770  

3. Mckenna, Stephen  357010  

4. Jamison, Linda  358060  

5. Frega, Christopher  359410  

6. Crossley, Jessica  377910  

7. Vega, Reuben  393950  

8. Tramo, Benjamin  397970  

9. Olszewski, Walter  398650  

10. Freeman, Michelle  409690  

11. Bjugstad, John  424200  

12. Sosa, Jonathan   431490  

13. Tansky, William  433620  

14. Dickson, Shannon Timothy  442430  

15. Ijames, Dwayne  443260  

16. Galarza, Rick  447910  

17. Winfield, David  448020  

18. Perrine, Carol A  451970  

19. Crowder, Donald B  452000  

20. Prytula, France  453050  

21. Whaley, Dennis O.  454040  

22. Deny, Pierre J  456980  

23. Howell, Michael J  457070  

24. Longenecker, Jacob  457650  

25. Miller, Kervin James  464680  

26. Eagone, Anthony  464740  

27. Korman, Seth  470930  

28. Raghunath, Amarnath  470970  

29. Huggins, Charles  470910  

1. Schoentube, William L  49990  

2. French, David  94940  

3. Mayers, Stephen T.  363740  

4. Wendell, James M  370940  

5. Robinson, Gerard  377920  

6. Crossley, Jessica  377910  

7. Vega, Reuben  393950  

8. John, Sherry A  407920  

9. Ince, Duane N  408990  

10. Nisivocci, Robert  415540  

11. Kassay, George  416490  

12. Candelaria, Raymond  423280  

13. Bizzell, Porsche  428440  

14. Lynch, Gary Jr.  431480  

15. Aniton, Charles  436170  

16. Nagle, John Jr.  447070  

17. Galarza, Rick  447910  

18. Mcknight, Aisha  447940  

19. Perrine, Carol A  451970  

20. May, Kimberly A  451920  

21. Beasley, Randolph  453030  

22. Whaley, Dennis O.  454040  

23. Tarpey, Daniel P  457020  

24. Howell, Michael J  457070  

25. Longenecker, Jacob  457650  

26. Larmore, Kenneth  457600  

27. Kutalek, Matthew J.  468000  

28. Grey, David E.   454010  

29. Elliott, Leon  469760  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                WEEK OF:      10/26/2020 

              WEEK OF:      11/02/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Belardo, Patrick  95990  

2. Taite, Marchal O  98350  

3. Rensel, Brett  373420  

4. Jackson, Keisha  379510  

5. Lucas, Leonard D.  348970  

6. Vega, Reuben  393950  

7. Werner, Neil J  399060  

8. Douglas, Adrian  399960  

9. Ginex, Thomas D  401430  

10. Burns, Robert L  402290  

11. Mallette, Darryl  403780  

12. Anderson, Sharone  404960  

13. Roberts, Gregory  409010  

14. Zizzo, Michael  413610  

15. Dolejsch, Joseph  414560  

16. Mascaro, Jennifer Lynn  415560  

17. Reck, Harold  80160  

18. Moschella, Joseph  433670  

19. Holland, Shairie  443250  

20. Little-Bezek, Michael  444610  

21. Carter, Ronald S  445550  

22. Kiernan, Brendan  448640  

23. May, Kimberly A  451920  

24. Schaffer, Gil W  453180  

25. Egan, Richard  453170  

26. Whaley, Dennis O.  454040  

27. Williams, Gilbert (Kuntry)  456170  

28. Tarpey, Daniel P  457020  

29. Howell, Michael J  457070  

1. Shelby, William  94780  

2. Ellis, John C  97390  

3. Marino, Anthony  391380  

4. Parry, Jarrett  403810  

5. Shuffler, Thomas  407220  

6. Simoes, Alberto  407230  

7. Roberts, Gregory  409010  

8. Dillon, Kerry M  409600  

9. Batko, David  412530  

10. Watson, Michael  416580  

11. Puritz, Steven  425840  

12. Reck, Harold  80160  

13. Thomas, Lamar  428320  

14. Davis, Jerrold P  429510  

15. Longo, Annmarie  433650  

16. Chapman, Jason E  442510  

17. Lyons, Alvin  447120  

18. Hammel, Harry  447950  

19. Walker, Tamara  450110  

20. Sanders, Takisha  450130  

21. Gatewood, Shakeam  451020  

22. Graham, James D  452030  

23. May, Kimberly A  451920  

24. Martinez, Edgard  452010  

25. Schaffer, Gil W  453180  

26. Giaccone, Michael A.  453920  

27. Turchiano, John  455050  

28. Parel, Zack  456130  

29. Greer, James D Iii  456990  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

            WEEK OF:      11/09/2020 

              WEEK OF:      11/16/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Taite, Marchal O  98350  

2. Carney, Edward A  80820  

3. Frega, Christopher  359410  

4. Remington, Raphael  364880  

5. Walker, Angel  396300  

6. Davies, John (Kyle)  407150  

7. Leonard, Bernadette  407180  

8. Simoes, Alberto  407230  

9. Roberts, Gregory  409010  

10. Croom, Ronald  416470  

11. Wielgolinski, Chester  423300  

12. Reck, Harold  80160  

13. Maxwell, Matthew  430470  

14. Strick, Ira  431540  

15. Tansky, William  433620  

16. Blake, Shane  443270  

17. Sparacello, Michael  444570  

18. Sanders, Takisha  450130  

19. Conrad, Keith  451030  

20. Graham, James D  452030  

21. Crowder, Donald B  452000  

22. Martinez, Edgard  452010  

23. Schaffer, Gil W  453180  

24. Edouard, Doris M.  453150  

25. Giaccone, Michael A.  453920  

26. Turchiano, John  455050  

27. Smith, Don  456140  

28. Singleton, Shirelle  457000  

29. Greer, James D Iii  456990  

1. Gilboy, Joseph T  93930  

2. Blackwell, Robert E  400630  

3. Jackson, James C  409610  

4. Frahm, Steven  412520  

5. Mascaro, Jennifer Lynn  415560  

6. Zachary, Lori  425820  

7. Farrell-Feggins, Charmaine  425810  

8. Reck, Harold  80160  

9. Roxas, Justin  428430  

10. Kirkland, Craig  430580  

11. Mccorristin, Timothy  430590  

12. Purdie, Kathleen  432490  

13. Anthony, Michael  435090  

14. Jachts, Roger  436060  

15. Godbolt, Hodari  437270  

16. Zahn, Christopher  439760  

17. Banks, Hassanna  443320  

18. Adams, George  446520  

19. Ford, Albert  446450  

20. Lazur, George  448000  

21. Sanders, Takisha  450130  

22. Buchanon, Fabian  451010  

23. Conrad, Keith  451030  

24. Graham, James D  452030  

25. Crowder, Donald B  452000  

26. Martinez, Edgard  452010  

27. Valentine, Ethel S (Val)  381890  

28. Giaccone, Michael A.  453920  

29. Turchiano, John  455050  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

                 WEEK OF:      11/23/2020 

               WEEK OF:      11/30/2020 

 
      
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Winebrenner, Richard D  48400  

2. Shelton, Randal L  41270  

3. Esposito, Christopher  48750  

4. Rhoades, Todd T  48930  

5. Snell, Norman L  49740  

6. Feeley, Neal E. Sr.  93680  

7. Alonso, Mario M  94340  

8. Cioffi, Andrew  94850  

9. Mubarak, Abdur  95310  

10. Worl, Ronald A  95950  

11. Scott, Tyson A  96140  

12. Moore, Kevin  96420  

13. Martin, Deidre E  97080  

14. Collins, Mark  98150  

15. Carney, Edward A  80820  

16. Dzincielewski, Stephen C  80840  

17. Ward, Clifford J Jr  80890  

18. Smith, Gary M  28910  

19. Bickham, Leah A  359430  

20. Burkert, Joseph K  361990  

21. Bravo, John  366690  

22. Crossley, Jessica  377910  

23. Czyzyk, Gregory R  393440  

24. Alessi, John  383060  

25. Fagliarone, Robert M  360820  

26. Cubas, Mario D  360840  

27. Couch, Keith L  400750  

28. Rebovich, Stephen J  398770  

29. Kupfer, Todd S.  406020  

1. Muhammad, Furquan K.  49310  

2. Scott, Tyson A  96140  

3. Tanfield, William P  97790  

4. Caldara, Kimberly  358020  

5. Bilarczyk, William Jr.  391330  

6. Giovaniello, Marinella  403760  

7. Anderson, Sharone  404960  

8. Greer, J.L.  405010  

9. Bell, Claudia P  407880  

10. Fallet, John J  408940  

11. Mikesh, John P  409000  

12. Solomon, Roger  410450  

13. Collins, Kevin  413510  

14. Dudley, Alexis  414570  

15. Farrell-Feggins, Charmaine  425810  

16. Moonsammy, Paul  427250  

17. Roxas, Justin  428430  

18. Mccorristin, Timothy  430590  

19. Purdie, Kathleen  432490  

20. Jachts, Roger  436060  

21. Scully, Robert  437410  

22. Walton, James  438410  

23. Zahn, Christopher  439760  

24. Estrada, Max  447090  

25. Lazur, George  448000  

26. Hammel, Harry  447950  

27. Conlan, Catherine  448660  

28. Kimble, Charles  448590  

29. Reyes, Hector  448680  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

                                                                    WEEK OF:      12/07/2020 

          WEEK OF:      12/14/2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Young, Keith M  96660  

2. Hahn, Eric J  97730  

3. Leary, Oran K  97750  

4. Abbott, James  97850  

5. Mullen, Peter T  98380  

6. Caldara, Kimberly  358020  

7. Woods, Desmond L  291620  

8. Bilarczyk, William Jr.  391330  

9. Simon, Sylvia E 402370  

10. Davies, John (Kyle)  407150  

11. Fallet, John J  408940  

12. Collins, Kevin  413510  

13. Norris, Damu  414630  

14. Farrell-Feggins, Charmaine  425810  

15. Puritz, Steven  425840  

16. Moonsammy, Paul  427250  

17. Liberto, Donald  428360  

18. Roxas, Justin  428430  

19. Fitzgerald, Brian  431470  

20. Purdie, Kathleen  432490  

21. Jachts, Roger  436060  

22. Godbolt, Hodari  437270  

23. Popp, Gerald  437380  

24. Henk, Chris  438530  

25. Zahn, Christopher  439760  

26. Dickson, Shannon Timothy  442430  

27. Little-Bezek, Michael  444610  

28. Nagle, John Jr.  447070  

29. Lyons, Alvin  447120  

1. Mcandrew, Gerald  75930  

2. Leonard, Prenice  95770  

3. Abbott, James  97850  

4. Mckeown, Stephen  97890  

5. Taite, Marchal O  98350  

6. Sussman, Marc  346430  

7. Shuffler, Robert J  346470  

8. Caldara, Kimberly  358020  

9. Mcdonnell, William  358730  

10. Woodruff, Matthew J T  362010  

11. Branin, Francine  373390  

12. Bilarczyk, William Jr.  391330  

13. Marino, Anthony  391380  

14. Siegel, Martin  396400  

15. Blackwell, Robert E  400630  

16. Duncan, Kathleen A  400680  

17. Hubbard, Qwane J  401420  

18. Diaz, Adolfo  337897  

19. Fallet, John J  408940  

20. Schwartz, Christopher D  409020  

21. Rockson, Eric  410420  

22. Collins, Kevin  413510  

23. Zizzo, Michael  413610  

24. Norris, Damu  414630  

25. Dudley, Alexis  414570  

26. Melendez, Nelson  414640  

27. Schiavoni, Michael  416560  

28. Watson, Michael  416580  

29. Arce, Marco  424280  



 
TRAINMEN – NEWARK DIVISION - 2020 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

            WEEK OF:      12/21/2020 

            WEEK OF:      12/28/2020 

 

1. Mcandrew, Gerald  75930  

2. Winebrenner, Richard D  48400  

3. Greene, Renessa  48390  

4. Griso, Patrick J  48920  

5. Horn, William  48900  

6. Rhoades, Todd T  48930  

7. Niemsyk, Scott  49130  

8. Stewart, Michael  49080  

9. Flores, Marcus A  49610  

10. Snell, Norman L  49740  

11. Worrell, Ian R (Boats)  49760  

12. Peters, John C  49770  

13. Schoentube, William L  49990  

14. Feeley, Neal E. Sr.  93680  

15. Alonso, Mario M  94340  

16. Lindsay, Derek  94330  

17. Cioffi, Andrew  94850  

18. Mubarak, Abdur  95310  

19. Worl, Ronald A  95950  

20. Belardo, Patrick  95990  

21. Scott, Tyson A  96140  

22. Strano, Joseph  96360  

23. Smith, Wayne A  96530  

24. Martin, Deidre E  97080  

25. Kulda, Charles P  97060  

26. Rasmussen, David  97190  

27. Vizenfelder, Richard S  97460  

28. Silvey, Karen  97600  

29. Abbott, James  97850  

1. Lanni, Virgil  15930  

2. Winebrenner, Richard D  48400  

3. Shelton, Randal L  41270  

4. Esposito, Christopher  48750  

5. Horn, William  48900  

6. Peters, John C  49770  

7. Schoentube, William L  49990  

8. Quinn, Edward J  96290  

9. Moore, Kevin  96420  

10. Martin, Deidre E  97080  

11. Rasmussen, David  97190  

12. Ellis, John C  97390  

13. Carney, Edward A  80820  

14. Smith, Gary M  28910  

15. Stanisz, Michael  345020  

16. Shuffler, Robert J  346470  

17. Caldara, Kimberly  358020  

18. Leonard, Sean M  358050  

19. Mcdonnell, William  358730  

20. Gattie, Glenn  366580  

21. Mercado, Samuel  366520  

22. Bravo, John  366690  

23. Kirk, Kevin  366490  

24. Cerula, Ty G.  370930  

25. Branin, Francine  373390  

26. Reichman, Simon  360610  

27. Kerrigan, Joseph P.  379400  

28. Cammarata, Donald  384860  

29. Gaspartich, Robert  384910  


